
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Work Hard, Be Kind, Achieve. 

Surfleet Primary PTFA! 
 

Yearly Event Planner 2023 – 2024 

 

October  

• Thursday 19th October Halloween Disco £3 per ticket via ParentPay. 
November  

• Friday 17th November Non-School Uniform Day, a tombola prize donation instead of £1. 
December 

• Friday 1st December Non-School Uniform Day, a tombola prize donation instead of £1. 

• Friday 8th December Christmas Jumper Day. 

• Friday 15th December Christmas Fair - Raffle, Tombola, Crafts, hot drinks. 
January  

• Boxes of Doughnuts - Date to be confirmed. 
February  

• Friday 9th February Valentine’s Disco. 
March  

• Friday 8th March Mother’s Day gifts Info to come. 

• Thursday 28th March Easter Egg Hunt on school field (Free event in school). PTFA to supply & 
hide Easter eggs for the children. 

May  

• Friday 24th May Sponsored walk around the field. 
June  

• Friday 14th June Father’s Day gifts-  more info to come. 

• Friday 28th June Non-School Uniform Day - a tombola prize donation instead of £1. 
July  

• Friday 12th July Summer Fair - Stalls, Raffle, Tombola Dance mat, Games, Tuck/cakes. 
 
 

A lot more information from Surfleet Primary PTFA to 
come 

Watch this Space! 


